—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

Position

Cn Il - Invasive Specialist

Clinical Nurse Il

Cn Il - Invasive Specialist

Clinical Nurse Il

Cn Il - Invasive Specialist

Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe
Lead Cert Rad Tech Invasive Spec
Cn Il - Invasive Specialist

Cn Il - Invasive Specialist

Cvt - Invasive Specialist

Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe
Manager, Cardiovascular Services
Project Coordinator, Intervention
Cn Il - Invasive Specialist

Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe
Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe

Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology
Interventional Radiology

Interventional Radiology

Total Wages

$329,957
$290,499
$251,999
$251,624
$225,276
$217,394
$199,010
$183,418
$173,799
$147,555
$87,238
$58,076
$32,300
$26,720
$17,244
$11,980
$1,413



