	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Cn II - Invasive Specialist		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$329,957
2.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$290,499
3.	Cn II - Invasive Specialist		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$251,999
4.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$251,624
5.	Cn II - Invasive Specialist		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$225,276
6.	Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$217,394
7.	Lead Cert Rad Tech Invasive Spec		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$199,010
8.	Cn II - Invasive Specialist		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$183,418
9.	Cn II - Invasive Specialist		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$173,799
10.	Cvt - Invasive Specialist		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$147,555
11.	Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$87,238
12.	Manager, Cardiovascular Services		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$58,076
13.	Project Coordinator, Intervention		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$32,300
14.	Cn II - Invasive Specialist		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$26,720
15.	Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$17,244
16.	Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$11,980
17.	Cert Radiologic Tech Invasive Spe		Alameda Health System	Interventional Radiology	\$1,413